
Open Friday Night
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.028 Rochon, Shaydi Sparked By A Fling $442.00
2 14.099 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $340.00
3 14.153 Maye, Aspyn River $255.00
4 14.173 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $204.00
5 14.189 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $170.00
6 14.205 Blohowiak, Rob Slick As Goose Grease $153.00
7 14.218 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $136.00
8 14.228 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00
9 14.301 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

10 14.32 Hall, Lexi CN VF Can Make Me $0.00
11 14.341 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
12 14.35 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00
13 14.371 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00
14 14.462 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00
15 14.525 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

2D
1 14.551 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $368.00
2 14.555 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $283.00
3 14.57 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $212.00
4 14.59 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $170.00
5 14.591 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $142.00
6 14.616 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $127.00
7 14.619 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $113.00
8 14.641 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00
9 14.649 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

10 14.673 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00
11 14.749 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00
12 14.756 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00
13 14.773 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00
14 14.784 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
15 14.812 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00
16 14.812 Granquist, Kendra Dash Quickly Ta Fame $0.00
17 14.816 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
18 14.819 Darow, Dalton SRfamousinmybritches $0.00
19 14.825 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00
20 14.86 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00
21 14.862 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00
22 14.869 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $0.00
23 14.891 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00
24 14.897 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00
25 14.92 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00



26 14.921 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00
27 14.923 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00
28 14.926 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00
29 14.961 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
30 14.967 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00
31 14.984 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00
32 15.027 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00

3D
1 15.038 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $295.00
2 15.048 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $227.00
3 15.062 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $170.00
4 15.073 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $136.00
5 15.08 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $113.00
6 15.096 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $102.00
7 15.098 Hodges, Courtney Angel $91.00
8 15.101 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00
9 15.137 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

10 15.151 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00
11 15.152 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00
12 15.153 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
13 15.155 Wieland, Erin EW Sheza Fab Design $0.00
14 15.159 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00
15 15.197 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00
16 15.207 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00
17 15.208 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00
18 15.253 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00
19 15.262 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00
20 15.335 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00
21 15.372 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00
22 15.411 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00
23 15.441 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00
24 15.456 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00
25 15.46 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00
26 15.478 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
27 15.487 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
28 15.513 Wehrwien, Ashley Five X Driftwood $0.00

4D
1 15.529 Doll, Kaylee Rip $221.00
2 15.536 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $170.00
3 15.543 Van Horn, Trina Lashes $127.00
4 15.549 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $102.00
5 15.556 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $85.00
6 15.569 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $76.00
7 15.575 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $68.00



8 15.577 Bichel, Brandy Piper $0.00
9 15.582 Johnson, Madison Storm $0.00

10 15.59 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00
11 15.623 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00
12 15.647 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00
13 15.709 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00
14 15.745 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00
15 15.753 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00
16 15.755 Hambley, Jolene Streaking Top Gun $0.00
17 15.764 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00
18 15.767 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00
19 15.79 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00
20 15.835 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
21 15.858 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
22 15.861 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
23 15.889 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00
24 15.928 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00
25 15.976 Hall, Lexi ParkingLotParty $0.00
26 16.012 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00
27 16.026 Rowe, Carly Driften Wyoblue Ruby $0.00

5D
1 16.045 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $147.00
2 16.046 Nyden, Sam Hutchs TBarTwist - Tilly $113.00
3 16.066 Bichel, Brandy Goose $85.00
4 16.088 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $68.00
5 16.099 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $57.00
6 16.108 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $51.00
7 16.168 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $45.00
8 16.231 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00
9 16.252 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

10 16.276 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00
11 16.311 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00
12 16.509 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00
13 16.55 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00
14 16.557 Campbell, Sonya SR Guy Aced This One $0.00
15 17.023 Kohlmann, Paige Sonny $0.00
16 17.028 Kuhn, Kadence Sizzle $0.00
17 17.041 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00
18 17.068 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
19 17.504 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00
20 17.675 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00
21 17.88 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
22 17.93 Kuhn, Kylie High On Val's Sixpack $0.00
23 18.062 Selje, Lakyn Zan Par Ten Me $0.00



24 19.531 Vyvyan, Ashley Waffles $0.00
25 19.64 Heinsohn, Maelee Leo's Open Hot Rod SK $0.00
26 25.846 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00
27 25.875 Montefelt, Nicole Sassy $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00
0 14.497 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00
0 14.59 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 14.629 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
0 14.696 Rutten, Cathy Fabs Famous Moonshine $0.00
0 15.14 Lukes, Chelsea Cocktail Spook $0.00
0 15.195 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
0 15.221 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00
0 15.235 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00
0 15.257 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00
0 15.371 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00
0 15.408 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
0 15.43 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
0 15.518 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
0 15.752 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00
0 15.883 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00
0 15.956 Bethke, Kelly Malibu $0.00
0 15.962 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
0 16.01 Vanden Bosch, Terry Su $0.00
0 16.149 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00
0 16.3 Belcher, Maria Frenchmanroyalhustle $0.00
0 16.648 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00
0 16.701 Schounard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Shadow $0.00
0 18.358 Feiner, McKenzie Leos Golden Reno $0.00
0 24.867 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00
0 25.051 Dickerson, Myla Junes Trips Kings $0.00



Friday Masters
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.173 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $98.00
2 14.205 Blohowiak, Rob Slick As Goose Grease $82.00
3 14.301 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $65.00
4 14.371 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $49.00
5 14.462 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $33.00
6 14.525 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00
7 14.551 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00
8 14.59 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00
9 14.641 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

10 14.673 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00
11 14.86 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00
12 14.921 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00
13 15.027 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
14 15.048 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
15 15.073 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00
16 15.137 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
17 15.152 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00
18 15.159 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

2D
1 15.197 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $59.00
2 15.207 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $49.00
3 15.536 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $39.00
4 15.575 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $29.00
5 15.709 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $20.00
6 15.755 Hambley, Jolene Streaking Top Gun $0.00
7 15.764 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00
8 15.767 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00
9 15.858 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

10 15.889 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00
11 16.045 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

3D
1 16.311 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $39.00
2 16.55 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $33.00
3 16.557 Campbell, Sonya SR Guy Aced This One $26.00
4 16.691 Heinsohn, Bona Pizzazz Me Only $20.00
5 17.504 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $13.00
6 17.88 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.221 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00
0 15.257 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00



0 15.752 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00
0 15.883 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00
0 15.956 Bethke, Kelly Malibu $0.00
0 16.01 Vanden Bosch, Terry Su $0.00



Friday Adult
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.028 Rochon, Shaydi Sparked By A Fling $104.00
2 14.189 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $87.00
3 14.228 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $69.00
4 14.341 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $52.00
5 14.57 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $35.00
6 14.591 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00
7 14.649 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00
8 14.756 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00
9 14.773 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

10 14.812 Granquist, Kendra Dash Quickly Ta Fame $0.00
11 14.816 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
12 14.825 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00
13 14.923 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00
14 14.926 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00
15 14.961 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
16 14.967 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

2D
1 15.08 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $62.00
2 15.096 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $52.00
3 15.098 Hodges, Courtney Angel $42.00
4 15.101 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $31.00
5 15.151 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $21.00
6 15.372 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00
7 15.441 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00
8 15.46 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00
9 15.569 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

10 15.647 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00
11 15.753 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00
12 16.012 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

3D
1 16.088 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $42.00
2 16.108 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $35.00
3 16.252 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $28.00
4 16.509 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $21.00
5 19.531 Vyvyan, Ashley Waffles $14.00
6 25.846 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 14.497 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00
0 0 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
0 14.59 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00



0 14.629 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
0 0 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00
0 0 Anger, Rebekah Im Hotter Than Hickory $0.00
0 15.14 Lukes, Chelsea Cocktail Spook $0.00
0 15.43 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
0 16.121 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00
0 16.648 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00



Friday Juniors
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.099 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $120.00
2 14.153 Maye, Aspyn River $94.00
3 14.218 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $77.00
4 14.35 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $60.00
5 14.479 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $43.00
6 14.555 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $34.00
7 14.616 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00
8 14.619 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00
9 14.749 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00

10 14.784 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
11 14.819 Darow, Dalton SRfamousinmybritches $0.00
12 14.862 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00
13 14.869 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $0.00
14 14.891 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00
15 14.897 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00
16 14.931 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00
17 15.009 Hayes, Peyton Lil Cool Cat $0.00
18 15.038 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00

2D
1 15.153 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $72.00
2 15.262 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $56.00
3 15.389 Johnson, Madison Storm $46.00
4 15.411 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $36.00
5 15.454 Bichel, Brandy Goose $26.00
6 15.456 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $21.00
7 15.478 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
8 15.487 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
9 15.523 Bichel, Brandy Piper $0.00

10 15.529 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00
11 15.577 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00
12 15.59 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00
13 15.722 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
14 15.745 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00
15 15.861 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
16 15.909 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
17 15.928 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00
18 16.002 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00

3D
1 16.168 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $48.00
2 17.023 Kohlmann, Paige Sonny $38.00
3 17.028 Kuhn, Kadence Sizzle $31.00



4 17.068 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $24.00
5 17.327 Feiner, Raelynn Frenchy $17.00
6 17.363 Bradley, Leah LuLu $14.00
7 17.89 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00
8 17.93 Kuhn, Kylie High On Val's Sixpack $0.00
9 17.974 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00

10 18.211 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00
11 19.64 Heinsohn, Maelee Leo's Open Hot Rod SK $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00
0 15.195 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
0 15.371 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00
0 0 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
0 2.642 Feiner, McKenzie Leos Golden Reno $0.00
0 15.518 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
0 15.962 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
0 16.701 Schounard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Shadow $0.00
0 24.867 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00


